

GLOW Premium Beverages Announces Investment Opportunity

Premium Beverage Brand GLOW is offering exciting incentive for consumers to invest in the healthy drinks company with first-ever crowdfunding campaign

Los Angeles, July 22nd – GLOW Premium Beverages, a hydrating, keto friendly, vitamin packed energy brand that helps its drinkers power through their day without the caffeine crash, is inviting the public to invest in its premium brand with valuable incentive by launching an <u>equity crowdfunding campaign</u> through <u>StartEngine.com.</u>

Each bottle of GLOW has a thoughtful blend of vitamins, herbs, antioxidants, amino acids, and electrolytes. This combination of ingredients works to help detoxify the body, support liver health, and boost mood and immunity, and currently offers two flavors and four variations, including Mango & Apricot and Spicy Watermelon for Hydration or Hydration + Energy. More flavors will be released soon.

GLOW is currently available online and in select stores throughout the West Coast, including Safeway's & Albertsons, as well as boasting a number of corporate accounts including Uber, Facebook HQ, Google, Ring and Pandora. The brand also reaches over 1M dance and music fans through an exclusive partnership with several of Insomniac's (Live Nation Partner) festivals and nightlife venues.

GLOW Premium Beverages is founded by CEO John Larson and produced locally in Southern California. Larson believes that everyone should have a healthy alternative to sugar filled drinks and understands that ambitious individuals must power through their busy lives without crashing. Whether an individual is working late or out for the night, there's no reason they can't GLOW from the inside out the entire time.

When asked why people should invest, John said: "Over the next 5 years, GLOW Beverages intends to expand nationally and abroad. People all over the world may turn to GLOW Beverages as a source of healthy functional ingredients to help them thrive and conquer their days and nights. We believe our beverages will be available in the largest grocery and convenience chains, universities and - more importantly - when it's time to unwind and have a good time, you'll find GLOW Beverages at the coolest festivals and swankiest nightclubs."

Investors who participate in the first couple of days following the launch will receive bonuses and additional perks.

Prospective investors can find more information on GLOW's investment offering, review their offering documents, and make an investment on StartEngine.com at: https://www.startengine.com/glow-beverages.

Interested parties can also contact the company at: info@GlowBeverages.com

###

About Glow Premium Beverages:

GLOW Premium Beverages has been awarded 16 medals in the last four years in a variety of competitions. Each Glow beverage has a unique formula that is infused with a proprietary blend of amino acids, electrolytes and vitamins. This infusion is a premium combination of not only amino acids, vitamins and electrolytes, but also, Prickly Pear, 5HTP, Milk Thistle. With these ingredients combined into an environmentally friendly bottle, why just sparkle, when you can Glow. www.drinkGLOW.com

For press inquiries, please contact:

Miller PR 323-761-7220 drinkglow@miller-pr.com